
Troosttoernooi Meisjes kadetten 1 / 1

t1 w15 14:30

t8 w14 14:30

t2 w10 14:30

t29 w8 16:00

t30 w7 16:00

t31 w6 16:00

t32 w5 16:00

t11 w4 17:10

t12 w3 17:10

t12 w1 17:45

BYE 

Hoogenboom Sanne Treffers (R)

Wensveen Annika van Alexandria

Brake L van de Leogang SL 

BYE 

Schram Emma Rapidity 

Docter S. Leogang SL 

Zwakenberg J DTV ’84 

Hasselt S Flits 

Laarman L DTV ’84 

Schulte M Entac 

BYE 

Aanholt Peggy van Spaarne 

BYE 

Trel A Avanti 

BYE 

Finale

A3

A5

C4

C3

A4

B4

D5

D3

D4

B5

B3

Hoogenboom Sanne 

Brake L van de 

Schram Emma 

Zwakenberg J 

Hasselt S 

Wensveen Annika van 

Aanholt Peggy van 

Trel A 

Brake L van de 

Trel A 

Hasselt S 

Schram Emma 

Trel A 

Brake L van de 

Trel A 


